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SHEFFIELD & DISTRICT FAMILY HISTORY SOCIETY 

 

FINANCIAL STATEMENT 2022 
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Statement of Income & Expenditure 2022 
 

INCOME 2021 2022  EXPENDITURE 2021 2022 

 

Ordinary Activities 

 

  

Subscriptions £4,778 £4,964  Running the Society £446 £569 

Sales £3,542 £3,764  Members' meetings £629 £639 

Fair*  £915  Journal £3,404 £3,785 

Other £96 £49  Website & IT £794 £744 

Interest £3 £58  Fair  £1,701 

    Cost of Sales £244 £186 

    Depreciation £17 £157 

       

    Ordinary Activities £5,534 £7,781 

       

Hey Memorial Project  Digitisation £2,378 £0 

    Hey Memorial Project £2,378 £0 

       

     

Total All Activities 

 

£7,912 

 

£7,781 

       

    Surplus  £507 £1,968 

    Ordinary activities £2,885 £1,968 

    Hey Memorial Project -£2,378  

       

All totals 2021 2022 
  

2021 2022 

  

£8,419 

 

£9,750 

   

£8,419 

 

£9,750 

 

 

* The loss on Sheffield Fair was £1,046.  Part of the costs had been accounted 

for in a previous year because the fair was originally planned to take place in 

2020. 
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